
Pos 

 

Nacional 160 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

Nacional 230 Light 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

254 
55 

4 
18 
28 

99 
22 

345 
175 
294 

5 
2 

Nome 

EDUARDO ALEXANDRE 
ALISSON BARON DA SILVA 
CAUA HOSTIN DA SILVA 
ANDERSON RODERMEL 
JACKSON HENNING CARNIEL 

RODRIGO VINICIUS NIEKIFORUK 
EDUARDO ANTUNES DE PAULA 
CARLOS AUGUSTO GERVASI 
LUÍS FELIPE FIETZ 
MATEUS HELLINGER 
ISRAEL NOVACK JUNIOR 
VITOR HENRIQUE ROSA DIERSCHNAB 

Melhor Tempo 

1:06.737 
1:07.321 
1:08.172 
1:08.693 
1:08.955 

1:07.071 
1:07.114 
1:07.196 
1:08.644 
1:10.179 
1:10.621 
1:14.427 

Diff 

0.584 
1.435 
1.956 
2.218 

0.043 
0.125 
1.573 
3.108 
3.550 
7.356 

n a  v o l t a .  

2 
4 
6 
6 
6 

3 
4 
4 
4 
5 
2 
4 

Cidade 

GUABIRUBA 
SÃO JOSÉ 
JOINVILLE 
GUABIRUBA 
PORTO BELO 

PAPANDUVA 
JOINVILLE 
CAMBORIU 
SÃO BENTO DO SUL 
SAO BENTO DO SUL 
SÃO BENTO DO SUL 
BLUMENAU 

Patrocínio 

2A TEXTIL E FC PREPARAÇÕES AGV RACING 
FABINHO MOTOS CHUVA CAR JH TERRAPLANAGEM 
FAN MOTOS/ THEILACKER RACING/ DURALINE 
PINGUIM MOTOS, CALINHOS POÇOS, JC  MARAMORARIA 
PINGUIM MOTOS, CALINHO POÇOS, RONI RACING 

RODRIGO MOTO PARTS MEG SUPERMERCADO AC FARMA ADIO MOTOS 
DURALINE RACING/PE NO ESTRIBO/ FAN MOTOS/MX CENTER/CABELO PR 
GRILLO´S MOTOS, NDJ MECANICA AUTOMOTIVA, ZEQUINHA RACING, MA 
ESCRITÓRIO BAR & GRILL / TDR / CENTRAL SEMINOVOS / JACSON RA 
MHS BUTTPATCH - GHS ACADEMIA - 2S CONVENIÊNCIA - DUCK BEBIDA 
JACSON RACING / ACAI DO PILOTO 
DUDU MOTOS / TOTENE VEICULOS 

 

Classificado pela melhor volta

Impresso: 30/11/2019 16:05:57 

Orbits 
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Bras., Sul-bras. e Catarinense de VX 
Nacional 160 / Nacional 230 Light 

2º Treino 

Treino iniciado em 15:51:13 

São Bento do Sul 1,120 Km 
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